CWH10EC - Std components engcon’
COVERSHEET

Planned document changes: Document changes: Rey
Breifly: Date: Change: after change:
No planned changes. 2018-06-21  New cylinder added. C

2017-07-10  Layout, coversheet added. B

172



Drawing No: 1037700 /C

CW10EC - Std components

®

engcon

EC05B, EC10B, EC206, EC209

E-& 550

A v

~—=—_==" \

. |

@e@@:%\(ﬁ\\ 7/7 'll
S ” N <
~ N\ — 0\

=\ —<

Y

POS DESCRIPTION PART |QTY|COMMENTS

1 |Locki cylinder CW10EC 1044550 | 1 [Replaces 1025209 from 2018-10
2 [Washer NL 10mm 611041 [

3 [MC6S M10x30 610452 [

4 |Wedge holder 1015504 | 2

5 |Square washer CW10 1025282 | 2

6 |Spring 640120 2

7 [Tube CW10 1025281 | 2

8 |Spring Washer CW10 1025280 | 2

9 [MC6S M12x90 610486 2 |Loctite 2700
10 [Wedge CW10 1025207 | 1

11 [Washer NL 12mm 611042 [

12 [MC6S M12x60 610480 1

13 |Hex. Nut M12 Nylon Lock 610924 1

14 |Wedge Washer 1015522 | 2

15 [MC6S M12x40 610572 2 |Loctite 2700
16 |Cover plate 1025237 | 1

17 |Washer NL 8mm 611040 b

18 [MC6S M8x25 610434 b

19 |Cage Nut M8 C 610959 [

Alguasse jo JapJdo ul S0d

Dashed lines for overview, mounts on other pages/assemblies. \ indicates instruction. &> represents hose.



